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      CARLOS GUTIERREZ VENDOR LIST For All Your Home Needs Real l Reliable l Results Real Estate Professional Carlos Gutierrez 858-864-8741 CarlosSellsSanDiego@gmail.com Lender San Diego Mortgage Realty Jeannete Lizarraga 619-246-8946 jeannete.lizarraga@gmail.com Appliance Service Custom Home Builder Econo Appliance Repair Distinctive Construction, Inc. Adam Chimowicz Alan Gross 858-945-6407 (858) 337-4177 alanhgross@yahoo.com igalindo@gtmstores.com www.dcisandiego.com Appraiser JDB Appraisal Electrician Joe Bernard (858) 204-4852 Aaron Ramos Electric Company jdbappraise@yahoo.com Aaron Ramos 619-990-2002 Anderson Appraisal Services aramoselectric@gmail.com Richard McDaniel (858) 945-6082 rmcdanie@san.rr.com Estate & Retirement Planning, Trusts Carpet Cleaners Estate Planning Team Ed Woolery Stanley Steamer 858-449-3545 800-783-3637 ed_woolery@yahoo.com capitalGainsTaxRelief.com Civil & Real Estate Attorney Alligned Advisors Jonathan Moffat Law Offices of JP Miller, Jr (858) 752-8396 Jim P. Miller Jr. jmoffat@alignedadvisors.com (619) 590-1681 www.nmcapcorp.com jpmiller@jpmillerlaw.com www.jpmillerlaw.com National Estate Advisors Mark Rauch Commercial Lending (619) 234-4386 markr@nationalea.com Marcus & Millichap www.nationallea.com Chad O'Conner (619) 894-2194 Palomino Law Firm -Legacy, APC chad.oconner@marcusmillichap.com Pablo C. Palomino www.nmcapcorp.com (619) 696-0889 palomino_pablo@hotmail.com Commercial Real Estate Finance www.legacycounselor.com Jim P. Mulvihill (858) 522-1404 jmulvihill@psrs.com Flooring Home Paint & Repairs Turnaround Solutions Frank the Painter Inc Evan Kehoe Frank Clauson 858-800-1033 (619) 220-2273 ewk@turnaroundsolutions.com frankthepainterinc@gmail.com turnaroundsolutions.com Home Remodeling & Atlas Flooring General Contractor Walter D. Kamfonik Keith Okonski Construction, Inc. 619-299-9695 Keith Okonski info@atlasflooring.com (619) 253-5600 atlasflooring.com keithokonski@yahoo.com Home Warrenty Group Health Insurance B. Wood Insurance agency First American Home Warranty Ben Wood Lisa Wood 619-299-9695 760-500-6963 ben@bwoodinsurance.com liswood@firstam.com bwoodinsurance.com House Cleaner Marcela's House Cleaning Services Handyman Marcela Tellez (619) 781-2946 Gary Flanagan marcelatg49@yahoo.com (858) 442-9158 flanaganfoto@hotmail.com SD Green Clean Kevin Payne (858) 333-8522 Heating & Air Conditioning kevin@sdproteam.com Hurn Mechanical sdgreenclean.com John Hurn Insurance 619-438-9742 john@hurnmechanical.com HUB International Limited www.hurnmechanical.com Kelli Yount 858-877-0609 kelli.yount@hubinternational.com Home Inspection hubinternational.com Buyers Protection Group The Prudential Insurance Company of Mark Reed Heckl America (619) 392-2033 Mike McNeill mheckl@bpgwi.com (858) 272-7930 BPGWI.com mcneillsd@san.rr.com Pest Control Services Termite Advisors Bill Evans 619-852-3613 bill@termiteadvisors.com Termiteadvisors.com Landscaping Fairway Termite & Pest Eric Thompson Gravel To Gold, Inc. 858-442-2764 Anne-Emilie & Steve Gold fairwaypestcontrol@yahoo.com (206) 617-1353/(206) 819-7619 sg@graveltogold.com D&S Termite Mike & Priscilla Good Earth Plant Company Inc (619) 462-5577 Jim Mumford dandsfumigations@hotmail.com (858) 722-5292 dandsfumigations.com jim@goodearthplants.com Photographer Marketing Consulting/Digital & Social Media Better Listing Photos 15th Street Media Paul Rhode Jennifer Jordan 858-232-6346 619-504-2614 paul@betterlistingphotos.com Jennifer@15thstreetmedia.com Betterlistingphotos.com 15thStreetMedia.com Plumber Movers & Storage Makis Plumbing Ace Relocation John Makis Jeremy Day 619-992-4764 (858) 677-5587 makisplumbing@gmail.com jday@acerelocation.com www.acerelocation.com Pool Cleaning & Repair Aztec Moving & Storage Rulon Jenson Reeds Pool Service and Repair (619) 562-7118 Bill Reed rulon@aztecmovingstorage.com (619) 517-6157 hgonzalezreed@cox.net www.melaleuca.com Power Washer Solar For Home Sattler Solar Inc. Erik Sattler Fully Restored Pressure Washing 619-880-0445 Sean Moody erik@sattlersolar.com (619) 764-2352 www.sattlersolar.com info@sandiegoroofcleaning.com Tax Attorney Public Relations/Publicist Scott Morrison Purple Penguin PR 858-354-9993 Ray Drasnin erik@sattlersolar.com ((844) 773-6484 scott@morrisonattorney.com StandOut@PurplePenguinPR.com purplepenguinpr.com Title Services Equity Title Rental Property Manager Christy Cimino Vacation Rentals by Aaron, Inc. 800-972-3884 Aaron W. Beard occs@equitytitle.com 619-630-7322 www.equitytitle.com aaron@vacationrentalsbyaaron.com www.vacationrentalsbyaaron.com Tree Trimming & Removal One Tripp Tree Service Roofing Steve Hooker 858-571-3710 Dennis Cook Roofing onetripptree@aol.com Adam Cook (619) 398-5156 Videographer adamscook@hotmail.com www.denniscookroofing.com Model Media Images Aaron Lawler 619-300-7811 Brian Calvin aaron@modelimage.media (619) 962-1900 adamscook@hotmail.com allianceres@att.net 
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